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A—IN—EXF— 2022/3/31 16:25

Q FusiIGPEEDWAY BERRER Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS (o] ame ar es Ime ap ap km/h
1 99 SKY718 718%K JR 58— 2'11.456 24 124.960
2 102 1A= S2000 2'13.117 23 1.661 1.661 123.401
3 94 Cafe 12 mile F-Type F-type 2'13.709 26 2.253 0.592 122.855
4 98 T-HX 2-V-B ¥-5X 250G 2'14.310 22 2.854 0.601 122.305
5 95 Vb YEYY 2'15.058 24 3.602 0.748 121.628
6 92 CT9AAIFK LANCER Evolution 8MR 2'15.194 22 3.738 0.136 121.505
7 96 [(EoFvA CIVIC TYPE R EURO 2'15.334 23 3.878 0.140 121.380
8 104  A45Y) A45 2'16.142 22 4686 0.808 120.659
9 91  BLU-@ASAK-YnyY A5 Sportback 2'18.113 23 6.657 1.971 118.937
10 101  EMA- YEyY 2'18.847 22 7.391 0.734 118.309
11 150 3=GP 124-nN"-JCW-GP 2'19.144 22 7.688 0.297 118.056
12 106  WRXsti #9+4%44 WRX sti 2'20.313 22 8.857 1.169 117.073
13 97 EEEEOA(7b ATPARK—Y 2'21.596 23 10.140 1.283 116.012
14 105 #FEMRS Fit3 2'21.687 21  10.231 0.091 115.937
15 93 Cafel2mile RacingA{A#'zc33s  A47PAEK =Y 2'21.689 15 10.233 0.002 115.936
16 108 8 595conpetione 2'24.605 24 13.149 2.916 113.598
17 103  Y-YyUDXLYYTH Iy 1INy 2'27.830 25 16.374 3.225 111.120

Entry :142 Start :17




